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SINCE 1821

Regas ceramics are traditional makers of Spanish terracotta since
1821. Using Natural Spanish clay combined with water, the terracotta
is baked at extremely high temperatures, shaped and fired with
glazes that can withstand the rigours of the kitchen.

An extensive collection of high quality ceramics with a contrast of
colours from casseroles to Tagines, this versatile ceramic can be used
for direct heat, oven and microwave.

Elegant for any table, Regas cookware holds and distributes heat
perfectly, from oven to table perfect for tapas style modern dining.

As with any specialty cookware, it’s important to take care of
your ceramic cookware. To protect the terracotta, we recommend

soaking the product in water for 6 hours before use.

To create the flavours of the Mediterranean or creating your own
masterpiece, Regas terracotta cookware will turn any culinary
creation into a work of art.




CROCKERY | REGAS

These traditional terracotta tapas dishes, produced

using traditional Spanish ceramic methods perfect for

oven-to-table cooking, and the perfect size for small

siNce 1821 tapas serves.

CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES Item No.

Terracotta

930006
930008
930010
930011
930013
930014

CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES [tem No.

Terracotta

930015
930017
930020
930024

CASSEROLE WITH HANDLES Item No.

Terracotta

930217
930220
930223
930225
930228
930230
930232
930236
930240
930245

Diameter

60mm
83mm
100mm
115mm
130mm
140mm

Diameter

150mm
170mm
200mm
240mm

Diameter

170mm
200mm
230mm
250mm
280mm
300mm
320mm
360mm
400mm
450mm
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Height

16mm
25mm
27mm
30mm
30mm
35mm

Height

32mm
40mm
40mm
55mm

Height

40mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
70mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
80mm
90mm

Capacity

20ml
75ml
100ml
175ml
200ml
300ml

Capacity

350ml
500ml
1000ml
1300ml

Capacity

500ml

700ml
1200ml
1750ml
2000ml
2500ml
3500ml
4500ml
5500ml
7500ml



CROCKERY | REGAS

These terracotta casseroles, fry pans and serving dishes,
P with it's flawless glaze, are perfect for presenting to any
table. Straight from the kitchen to the table, embracing
the traditional communal-style dining this ceramic
cookware is known for.

SINCE 1821

ROUND CASSEROLE WITH EAR HANDLES Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Terracotta 930413 130mm  45mm 350ml
930415 150mm  55mm 500ml
930417 170mm  60mm 750ml
930420 200mm  60mm  1000ml
930423 230mm  70mm  1500ml
930425 250mm  75mm  2000ml
930428 280mm  75mm  2500ml
930432 320mm  80mm  3500ml
ROUND CASSEROLE WITH LID Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Terracotta 930613 130mm  70mm 350ml

930617 170mm  80mm 750ml
930620 200mm  90mm  1000ml
930623 230mm  100mm 1500ml

COCOTTE WITH LID

Terracotta 930514 140mm  70mm 500ml
930517 170mm  90mm  1000ml
930520 200mm  100mm 2000ml
930523 230mm  105mm  2500ml
930525 250mm  110mm 3500ml

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

FRYPAN Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

930813 130mm  35mm 250ml
930817 170mm  45mm 600ml
930820 200mm  50mm  1000ml
930825 250mm  65mm  1850ml

Terracotta
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7, Terracotta cookware holds and distributes heat, perfect for
individual dishes and desserts.

SINCE 1821

RAMEKIN
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931211 80mm  42mm 115ml

RAMEKIN
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931210 95mm  50mm  150ml

MINI POT
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931208 75mm 85mm  145ml

ROUND DISH
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931201 185mm 45mm  600ml

RAMEKIN
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931209 95mm  60mm  190ml

ROUND DISH
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931214 120mm  55mm  170ml

MINI DEEP POT
With Half Glaze, Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931218 80mm  68mm  155ml

ROUND OLIVE DISH
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931202 140mm 35mm  200ml
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GAZPACHO BOWL
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931203 150mm 55mm  500ml

MINI BOWL
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931212 92mm  45mm  125ml

BOWL
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931215 110mm  50mm  200ml

SIDE BOWL
With Half Glaze, Terracotta

[tem No. Diameter Height Capacity
931204 185mm  80mm 1500ml

MINI BOWL WITH FOOT
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931216 115mm 60mm  200ml

ROUND BOWL
Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931206 135mm 62mm  500ml
931207 150mm 65mm  600ml







CROCKERY | REGAS

- These versatile ceramic baking dishes can be used for
direct heat, oven and microwave. Classic Jugs for water or
sangria great pieces for the table.

SINCE 1821
o

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH Item No. Dimensions  Height Capacity

Terracotta 935019 190 x 140mm 40mm  500ml

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH WITH HANDLES [tem No. Dimensions  Height Capacity

935026 260 x 190mm 55mm 2300ml
935032 320 x 230mm 55mm  3000ml

- -

OVAL BAKING DISH WITH HANDLES [tem No. Dimensions  Height Capacity
935132 320 x 180mm 50mm  2200ml

Terracotta

Terracotta
935137 370 x230mm 55mm  2900ml
935141 410 x 260mm 65mm  3500ml
PITCHER Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Terracotta 933025 90mm 115mm  250ml

933050 100mm  150mm  500ml
933100 120mm  180mm 1000ml
933150 140mm  200mm 1500ml

b
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PLATE ltem No. Diameter Height
Terracotta 936119 190mm 20mm

936125 250mm 35mm
PIZZA PLATE Item No Diameter Height
) . 936001 : 30mm
SOUP PLATE Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Terracotta 936222 220mm  45mm 600ml
PASTA BOWL Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Terracotta 936224 240mm  70mm  1500ml
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An alternative to traditional terracotta, matt black
glaze created in the traditional Spanish ceramic
method are perfect for oven to table and perfect for
small tapas dishes.

CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

Black 930111  115mm 30mm 175ml
930114 140mm  35mm 300ml

CASSEROLE WITH HANDLES Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

Black 930117 170mm  40mm 500ml
930123 230mm  55mm  1200ml
930128 280mm  70mm  2000ml
930132 320mm  75mm  3500ml

1
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- Moka terracotta with the warmth of traditional
terracotta in matt soft brown is perfect for tapas style
dishes and serving plates.

SINCE 1821

CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES Item No.
938111

e e

Moka

CASSEROLE WITH HANDLES item No.
Moka 938117
938120
S r 938125

ROUND CASSEROLE WITH EAR HANDLES Item No.
Moka 938213
938217
"'. 938220

PLATE Item No.
i . N
938325

T

PIZZA PLATE Item No.

Moka Q 938330
T e

Diameter Height

115mm 30mm
140mm  35mm

Diameter Height

170mm  40mm
200mm  50mm
250mm  60mm

Diameter Height

130mm  45mm
170mm  60mm
200mm  60mm

Diameter

190mm
250mm

Diameter

300mm
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Capacity

175ml
300ml

Capacity

500ml
700ml
1750ml

Capacity

350ml
750ml
1000ml

Height

20mm
35mm

Height

30mm

13
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Creme Brulee sets are designed to bake and serve the decadent |f]
~ . .

creamy Brulee and to double as serving dishes.

A range of colours from traditional Spanish honey terracotta

e B glaze to matt black and Moka.

CREME BRULEE SET Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
6 Stackable Dishes with a Cast Iron Spade 939901 115mm  60mm  175ml
Terracotta "

E™,

CREME BRULEE SET Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
6 Stackable Dishes with a Cast Iron Spade 939902 115mm  60mm  175m|
Black
CREME BRULEE SET Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
6 Stackable Dishes with a Cast Iron Spade 939903 115mm  60mm  175ml
Moka
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Crafted from traditional Spanish terracotta, the exotic shape
of our Tagines are the easiest way to create a Mediterranean

_ feel to the table.
Cooking using lower temperatures will result in magnificently
tender meats and the gentle way the tagine distributes heat

et is ideal for slow braising. The styling of these tagine is one
that remains true to the essential shape and function of the
traditional design but makes an elegant and contemporary
presentation at the same time.

TAGINE Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Terracotta 931017 170mm  160mm  400ml
931020 200mm  190mm  800ml
931028 280mm  210mm 1600ml
931032 320mm  255mm 3000ml
TAGINE Item No.  Diameter Height Capacity
Green I 931032-GN 320mm  255mm  3000ml
TAGINE Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
Decorated 931120 200mm  190mm  800ml

931128 280mm  210mm 1600ml
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TRENTON INTERNATIONAL
HOTEL & RESTAURANT SUPPLIES

ADDRESS

ST PETERS BUSINESS PARK
UNIT 2/9 CANAL ROAD

ST PETERS NSW 2044
AUSTRALIA

POSTAL ADDRESS

PO BOX 69ZNORTHERIDG

PHONE (+61 2) 857
FAX (+61 2) 8

www.trent
office@trent

OVERSEAS CONTACT DE
PHONE (+61 2) 8571 9988
FAX (+61 2) 8571 9977
overseas@trenton.com.a

Distributor:

BIMVILLE PTY LTD (ABN 30 002 757 566) TRADING AS TRENTON INTERNATIONAL HOTEL & RESTAURANT SUPPLIES
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