trenton INTERNATIONAL





Regas ceramics are traditional makers of Spanish terracotta since 1821. Using Natural Spanish clay combined with water, the terracotta is baked at extremely high temperatures, shaped and fired with glazes that can withstand the rigours of the kitchen.

An extensive collection of high quality ceramics with a contrast of colours from casseroles to Tagines, this versatile ceramic can be used for direct heat, oven and microwave.

Elegant for any table, Regas cookware holds and distributes heat perfectly, from oven to table perfect for tapas style modern dining.

As with any specialty cookware, it's important to take care of your ceramic cookware. To protect the terracotta, we recommend soaking the product in water for 6 hours before use.

To create the flavours of the Mediterranean or creating your own masterpiece, Regas terracotta cookware will turn any culinary creation into a work of art.



These traditional terracotta tapas dishes, produced using traditional Spanish ceramic methods perfect for oven-to-table cooking, and the perfect size for small tapas serves.





CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930006	60mm	16mm	20m
930008	83mm	25mm	75ml
930010	100mm	27mm	100ml
930011	115mm	30mm	175m
930013	130mm	30mm	200m
930014	140mm	35mm	300ml

CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930015	150mm	32mm	350ml
930017	170mm	40mm	500ml
930020	200mm	40mm	1000ml
930024	240mm	55mm	1300ml

CASSEROLE WITH HANDLES

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930217	170mm	40mm	500ml
930220	200mm	50mm	700ml
930223	230mm	55mm	1200ml
930225	250mm	60mm	1750ml
930228	280mm	70mm	2000ml
930230	300mm	75mm	2500ml
930232	320mm	75mm	3500ml
930236	360mm	75mm	4500ml
930240	400mm	80mm	5500ml
930245	450mm	90mm	7500ml



These terracotta casseroles, fry pans and serving dishes, with it's flawless glaze, are perfect for presenting to any table. Straight from the kitchen to the table, embracing the traditional communal-style dining this ceramic cookware is known for.





ROUND CASSEROLE WITH EAR HANDLES

Terracotta



item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930413	130mm	45mm	350ml
930415	150mm	55mm	500ml
930417	170mm	60mm	750ml
930420	200mm	60mm	1000ml
930423	230mm	70mm	1500ml
930425	250mm	75mm	2000ml
930428	280mm	75mm	2500ml
930432	320mm	80mm	3500ml

ROUND CASSEROLE WITH LID

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930613	130mm	70mm	350ml
930617	170mm	80mm	750ml
930620	200mm	90mm	1000ml
930623	230mm	100mm	1500ml

COCOTTE WITH LID

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930514	140mm	70mm	500ml
930517	170mm	90mm	1000m
930520	200mm	100mm	2000ml
930523	230mm	105mm	2500m
930525	250mm	110mm	3500m

FRYPAN

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930813	130mm	35mm	250ml
930817	170mm	45mm	600ml
930820	200mm	50mm	1000ml
930825	250mm	65mm	1850ml



Terracotta cookware holds and distributes heat, perfect for individual dishes and desserts.







RAMEKIN Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **931211** 80mm 42mm 115ml



RAMEKIN Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **931209** 95mm 60mm 190ml



RAMEKIN

Terracotta Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **931210** 95mm 50mm 150ml



ROUND DISH

Terracotta Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **931214** 120mm 55mm 170ml



MINI POT

Terracotta Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **931208** 75mm 85mm 145ml



MINI DEEP POT

With Half Glaze, Terracotta Item No. Diameter Height Capacity 931218 80mm 68mm 155ml



ROUND DISH

Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **931201** 185mm 45mm 600ml



ROUND OLIVE DISH

Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity 931202 140mm 35mm 200ml



GAZPACHO BOWL Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

931203 150mm 55mm 500ml



SIDE BOWL

With Half Glaze, Terracotta
Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931204 185mm 80mm 1500ml



MINI BOWL

Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

931212 92mm 45mm 125ml



MINI BOWL WITH FOOT

Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931216 115mm 60mm 200ml



BOWL

Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity
931215 110mm 50mm 200ml



ROUND BOWL

Terracotta

 931206
 135mm
 62mm
 500ml

 931207
 150mm
 65mm
 600ml







These versatile ceramic baking dishes can be used for direct heat, oven and microwave. Classic Jugs for water or sangria great pieces for the table.





RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH

Terracotta



Item No. Dimensions Height Capacity

935019 190 x 140mm 40mm 500ml

RECTANGULAR BAKING DISH WITH HANDLES

Terracotta



Item No.	Dimensions	Height	Capacity
935026	260 x 190mm	55mm	2300ml
935032	320 x 230mm	55mm	3000ml
035038	380 v 260mm	50mm	3500ml

OVAL BAKING DISH WITH HANDLES

Terracotta



item No.	Dimensions	Height	Capacity
935132	320 x 180mm	50mm	2200m
935137	370 x 230mm	55mm	2900m
935141	410 x 260mm	65mm	3500m

PITCHER

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
933025	90mm	115mm	250ml
933050	100mm	150mm	500ml
933100	120mm	180mm	1000m
933150	140mm	200mm	1500ml

PLATE

Terracotta



Item No.

Diameter

190mm

Height 20mm

936119 936125

250mm

35mm

PIZZA PLATE

Terracotta



Item No. 936001

Diameter

Height

300mm 30mm

SOUP PLATE

Terracotta



Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

936222 220mm

45mm

600ml

PASTA BOWL

Terracotta



936224 240mm

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

70mm 1500ml



An alternative to traditional terracotta, matt black glaze created in the traditional Spanish ceramic method are perfect for oven to table and perfect for small tapas dishes.





CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES

Black



930111 115mm 30mm 175ml 930114 140mm 35mm 300ml

CASSEROLE WITH HANDLES

Black



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
930117	170mm	40mm	500m
930123	230mm	55mm	1200m
930128	280mm	70mm	2000m
930133	320mm	75mm	3500m







Moka terracotta with the warmth of traditional terracotta in matt soft brown is perfect for tapas style dishes and serving plates.





CASSEROLE WITH NO HANDLES

Moka



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity

938111 115mm 30mm 175ml 140mm 35mm 938114 300ml

CASSEROLE WITH HANDLES

Moka



Item No	o. Diameter	Height	Capacity
938117	170mm	40mm	500m
938120	200mm	50mm	700m

60mm

1750ml

250mm

938125

ROUND CASSEROLE WITH EAR HANDLES

Moka



Item No. Diameter Heigh	t Capacity
-------------------------	------------

938213 130mm 45mm 350ml 938217 170mm 60mm 750ml 938220 200mm 60mm 1000ml

PLATE

Moka



Item No.	Diameter	Height
938319	190mm	20mm
938325	250mm	35mm

PIZZA PLATE

Moka



Item No.	Diameter	Height
938330	300mm	30mm



Crème Brulee sets are designed to bake and serve the decadent creamy Brulee and to double as serving dishes. A range of colours from traditional Spanish honey terracotta



CRÈME BRULEE SET

6 Stackable Dishes with a Cast Iron Spade Terracotta

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity **939901** 115mm 60mm 175ml



glaze to matt black and Moka.

CRÈME BRULEE SET

6 Stackable Dishes with a Cast Iron Spade Black

Item No. Diameter Height Capacity

60mm

939902 115mm



CRÈME BRULEE SET

6 Stackable Dishes with a Cast Iron Spade

Moka







Crafted from traditional Spanish terracotta, the exotic shape of our Tagines are the easiest way to create a Mediterranean feel to the table.







Cooking using lower temperatures will result in magnificently tender meats and the gentle way the tagine distributes heat is ideal for slow braising. The styling of these tagine is one that remains true to the essential shape and function of the traditional design but makes an elegant and contemporary presentation at the same time.

TAGINE

Terracotta



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
931017	170mm	160mm	400ml
931020	200mm	190mm	800ml
931028	280mm	210mm	1600ml
931032	320mm	255mm	3000ml

TAGINE

Green



Diameter Height Capacity Item No. 931032-GN 320mm 255mm 3000ml

TAGINE

Decorated



Item No.	Diameter	Height	Capacity
931120	200mm	190mm	800ml
931128	280mm	210mm	1600ml



TRENTON INTERNATIONAL HOTEL & RESTAURANT SUPPLIES

ADDRESS

ST PETERS BUSINESS PARK UNIT 2/9 CANAL ROAD ST PETERS NSW 2044 AUSTRALIA

POSTAL ADDRESS

PO BOX 697, NORTHBRIDGE NSW 1560

PHONE (+61 2) 8571 9988 FAX (+61 2) 8571 9977

www.trenton.com.au office@trenton.com.au

OVERSEAS CONTACT DETAILS

PHONE (+61 2) 8571 9988 FAX (+61 2) 8571 9977 overseas@trenton.com.au



Distributor: